PERFORMANCE OF INDIVIDUAL DOCTOR FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY 2021

ALL SURGICAL DEPTS LAB DEPTS FM AND
ALL THE APPROPRIATE COLUMS TO BE FILLED AS PER THE SPECIALITY OF THE DOCTOR FOR ALL DOCTORS (OBG/GS/ENT/OPH/OT| ANAESTHISTS ONLY RADILOGISTS ONLY ONLY OTHER | Remakrs
HERS) DOCTORS
No of Lab
No of No of L
Name of Regular/C . . No of No of . N No of USG| No of X- | No of CT |Investigati|No of Post{
Name of the Departme | Designatio X No of OP | Noof IP |Major/LSC| Minor | Noof GA | No of SA
S.No the ) Name of the Doctor | ontract/N Days Night ) K Scans rays Scans ons mortems
e Hospital nt n A cases Cases S/ Procedure| given LA given
Distirct HM Attended | Duties ) done reported | Reported | Performe done
Surgeries s
d
1 nirmal chc khanapur |dr vamshi madfhav (reg FM Mm/s 26 300 18 79 1669 6
2 dr p raja thilak reg DA CAS 26 264 20 3 3
3 dr rakesh reg G.S CAS 26 350 23 3 300
4 dr shiva kumar con MBBS CAS 26 500 72
5
6 dr ganesh con GS CAS 26 150 9
7 dr varun CON GS 26 140 14
8 dr sushruth con PEADS CAS 26 100 12
9 dr N sashikanth reg GS Dy CS 26 210 9
10 dr C ravi kumar reg GM Dy CS 26 250 5
11 DR SNEHA CON MBBS CAS 26 500 35
12
13
14
15
16
17




